矩形进线口进线盖板， CEPH
CEPH cable entry provides a very flat, space-saving professional
cable entry with a very tight seal. The special shape of the
membrane cone grommet helps ensure optimal strain relief.
????
UL 508A Component Recognized; Type 1, 12, 4X (indoor only);
File No. E61997
UL94 V-0 Flammability
NEMA Type 1, 12, 4X (indoor only)
CE
IP66
??
Description: Fast, cost-effective cable entry with a tight seal for incoming cables and/or pneumatic conduits inside an
enclosure. Can be affixed with screws or the built-in snap-in system that works for wall thicknesses of 1.5 to 2.5 mm.
Finish: Black
Flammability: UL94 V-0
Material: Polyamide 6.6 / TPE
Pack quantity: 1 pc
Protection: IP66, NEMA 1, 4x, 12 (Indoor use only)
Temperature resistance: -40°C to +90°C
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 电缆入口数量 进线口 开孔尺寸 高度 宽度
CEPH2124 58313 21
(1) 3.2 - 6.3
mm, (14) 4.0 -
7.5 mm, (4)
5.5 - 10.5 mm,
(2) 8.0 - 12.5
mm
36 x 112mm 58mm 149.6mm
CEPH1624 58307 16
(2) 3.2 - 6.3
mm, (9) 4.0 -
7.5 mm, (1)
5.5 - 10.5 mm,
(1) 8.0 - 12.5
mm, (3) 12.0 -
16.2 mm
36 x 112mm 58mm 149.6mm
CEPH16124 58308 16
(8) 3.2 - 5.5
mm, (6) 5.0 -
8.5 mm, (2)
9.5 - 14.5 mm
36 x 112mm 58mm 149.6mm
CEPH3224 58314 32 (32) 3.2 - 6.3
mm 36 x 112mm 58mm 149.6mm
CEPH2024 58309 20
(12) 3.2 - 6.3
mm, (8) 5.5 -
10.5 mm
36 x 112mm 58mm 149.6mm
CEPH1324 58306 13
(10) 3.2 - 6.3
mm, (3) 16.0 -
20.5 mm
36 x 112mm 58mm 149.6mm
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2